
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA
ROUND 10 OF 10 - SEPT. 2-4, 2005
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY MAKITA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

95 R. Hayden 1135.8421
152 R. Jensen 1036.0452

1 T. Hayden 1036.0583
8 C. Peris 636.1664

11 B. Spies 736.1795
12 B. Attard 736.2046
99 G. May 336.3547
59 B. Young 536.6508
28 N. Moore 1136.9179
45 L. Acree 337.38410
292 K. Marshall 637.39411
51 B. Long 1037.40112
488 C. Siglin 1037.45513
38 T. Knapp 537.46914
37 N. Hester 1037.58315
544 S. Fouchek 937.58916
732 D. Keyes 837.61617
317 A. Ferrer 837.79618
146 D. Luck 1037.82419
316 V. Chirinos 637.82520
287 S. Jackson 837.98321
213 T. Schoenewald 838.29022
50 G. Rojas 638.43123
295 B. Parrish 738.52724
170 J. Filice 838.59825
30 G. Riggs 838.61726
848 C. Lewin 838.78027
136 S. Salenius 639.21528

6 D. Buckmaster 339.39429
811 M. Morgan 839.47730
143 M. Kittel 739.50231
269 J. Rock Page 539.92232
40 J. Disalvo 240.01733
117 L. Mcgregor 740.14434
700 M. Brereton 740.17935
731 M. Garza 440.95136

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 T. Hayden 1028.9161
95 R. Hayden 828.9522
12 B. Attard 729.2553
99 G. May 329.3154
8 C. Peris 829.3165
28 N. Moore 1029.5776
11 B. Spies 729.6027
59 B. Young 529.6418

152 R. Jensen 629.7539
317 A. Ferrer 829.90910
488 C. Siglin 629.97411
37 N. Hester 930.11012
45 L. Acree 530.12713
38 T. Knapp 530.17014

170 J. Filice 930.25715
51 B. Long 830.27316

292 K. Marshall 630.30117
6 D. Buckmaster 230.30718

544 S. Fouchek 730.45119
213 T. Schoenewald 730.50520
50 G. Rojas 630.53421

287 S. Jackson 530.53822
30 G. Riggs 330.55123

295 B. Parrish 530.57324
316 V. Chirinos 830.61425
732 D. Keyes 630.70326
146 D. Luck 1130.79527
848 C. Lewin 730.86828
40 J. Disalvo 231.24229

811 M. Morgan 731.39230
143 M. Kittel 931.42731
136 S. Salenius 631.48032
269 J. Rock Page 531.59533
731 M. Garza 531.61434
700 M. Brereton 631.94035
117 L. Mcgregor 632.01536

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 T. Hayden 1021.4351
95 R. Hayden 1121.5342

152 R. Jensen 1021.9163
11 B. Spies 721.9304
12 B. Attard 721.9565
8 C. Peris 622.0086
99 G. May 522.0137
28 N. Moore 1022.1978

317 A. Ferrer 622.3889
59 B. Young 222.40110
37 N. Hester 1022.66111

544 S. Fouchek 822.71212
6 D. Buckmaster 222.73413

292 K. Marshall 422.74614
146 D. Luck 1122.76215
488 C. Siglin 822.78716
51 B. Long 822.78817
45 L. Acree 222.85518

316 V. Chirinos 522.90619
38 T. Knapp 523.02220

295 B. Parrish 423.06121
732 D. Keyes 723.10522
287 S. Jackson 923.13723
213 T. Schoenewald 723.16724
50 G. Rojas 423.18525

170 J. Filice 823.26026
30 G. Riggs 223.31527

848 C. Lewin 723.37528
811 M. Morgan 723.72629
143 M. Kittel 823.84230
136 S. Salenius 723.85731
269 J. Rock Page 623.91832
731 M. Garza 524.23033
700 M. Brereton 524.26734
117 L. Mcgregor 424.50835
40 J. Disalvo 124.56636
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